3SB3 Pushbuttons and Indicator Lights, 22 mm
Enclosures
General data
9/83Siemens LV 1 ´ 2010
9
n Overview
Enclosed pushbuttons and indicator lights are used as hand op-
erated control devices for separately allocated con trol units and

For special symbols (order code K9Y), a CAD drawing  in DXF
format can be submitted.
Ordering example 1
A label with 2 lines of text is required:
3SB39 06±0XZ
K1Y
Z1 = LIFT
Z2 = LOWER
Ordering example 2
A label inscribed with symbol No. 5011 according to  IEC 60417
is required:
3SB39 06±0XZ
K3Y
Z = 5011 IEC
Ordering example 3
A label inscribed with symbol No. 1118 according to  ISO 7000 is
required:
3SB39 06±0XZ
K3Y
Z = 1118 ISO
Inscriptions DT Black Weight
per PU
approx.
DT Silver-colored Weight
per PU
approx.
Order No. Price
per PU
Order No. Price
per PU
kg kg
Inscription labels, self-adhesive, 22 mm ! 22 mm
With customized inscription
For inscriptions or symbols see "Options" 3SB39 06-0XZ 3SB19 01-3XZ
· Text line(s) or symbol with No. C K0Y 0.001 C K0Y 0.001
B K1Y, K2Y,
K3Y or K5Y
0.001 D K1Y, K2Y,
K3Y or K5Y
0.001
· Any inscription or symbol B  K9Y 0.001 D  K9Y 0.001
! Siemens AG 2010
3SB3 Pushbuttons and Indicator Lights, 22 mm
Enclosures
Accessories for enclosures
9/92 Siemens LV 1 ´ 2010
* You can order this quantity or a multiple thereof.
9
n Selection and ordering data
1) The holder for illuminated commanding devices is in cluded in the scope of
supply.
 Version Color/
inscription
DT Order No. Price
per PU
PU
(UNIT,
SET,
M)
PS* PG Weight
per PU
approx.
kg
Blanking plugs for spare command points
3SB39 21-0AA
Blanking plugs
For plastic version, round
Black } 3SB39 21-0AA 1 10 units 102 0.012
3SB19 02-0AQ
Blanking plugs
For metal version, round
Aluminized B 3SB19 02-0AQ 1 10 units 102 0.081
Holders and pressure plates
3SB39 01-0AB
Holders for pushbuttons
and switches
For snapping on 3 blocks, 1)
for front plate mounting
} 3SB39 01-0AB 100 20 units 102 0.100
3SB39 01-0AC
Holders for selector
switches and key-operated